
HOT DRINKS

Pot of Specialty Tea 
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Green Mint, Chamomile, 
Red Berry, Chai Spice and Decaf

Americano Coffee (black or white with hot or cold milk)

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Flat White

Syrup Latte 

Espresso

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

The Works with whipped cream, marshmallows & flake

£2.80

£3.20

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80
 

£4.25

Single  £2.35
Double  £2.95

£3.80

£3.80

£4.50

COLD DRINKS

Raspberry Lemonade

Freshly Squeezed Lemonade

J2O Orange and Passionfruit

Diet Coke 330ml

Coke 330ml

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Glass of Chilled Milk

Red, White or Rosé Wine

Moretti Beer

Bulmer's Cider

Prosecco

£4.25

£4.25

£3.25
£3.50

£3.65

£2.75

£2.75

£1.95

1/4 Bottle, 187ml  £5.95

£4.95

£5.50

Glass  £6.25 
Bottle  £36.50 



SANDWICHES

WITH SALAD GARNISH

Roast Chicken and Pesto Mayonnaise

Tuna Mayonnaise and Red Onion

Cheese and Chutney

BBQ Jackfruit and Rocket

£6.50

CHILDREN’S

MEAL

Chicken, Tuna or Cheese Sandwich

Hula Hoops

Apple or Satsuma

Fruit Yoghurt

£6.95

CRISPS

Cheese and Onion £2.20

Salt and Vinegar £2.20

Ready Salted £2.20

SPONGE CAKES

Coffee and Walnut

Victoria Sponge

£5.10

TRAY BAKES

Lemon Slice

Bakewell

Chocolate Drizzled Flapjack

Vegan Jammy Slice

GF Chocolate Brownie

£3.80

SCONES

WITH CLOTTED CREAM AND JAM

Sultana Scone

GF Fruit Scone

£5.50

Toasted Teacake

£3.50

SAVOURY SPECIALS

HANDMADE CAKES & BAKES

Children’s Ginger Rabbit Cake

£2.20


