# HOT DRINKS

<b>Pot of Specialty Tea</b> English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Green Mint, Chamomile, Red Berry, Chai Spice and Decaf	£2.80
<b>Americano Coffee</b> (black or white with hot or cold milk)	£3.20
Cappuccino	£3.80
Café Latte	£3.80
Flat White	£3.80
Syrup Latte	£4.25
EspressoSingleDouble	£2.35 £2.95
Mocha	£3.80
Hot Chocolate	£3.80
The Works with whipped cream, marshmallows & flake	£4.50

# **COLD** DRINKS

Raspberry Lemonade	£4.25	
Freshly Squeezed Lemonade	£4.25	
J2O Orange and Passionfruit	£3.25	
Diet Coke 330ml	£3.50	
Coke 330ml	£3.65	
Still Water	£2.75	
Sparkling Water	£2.75	
Glass of Chilled Milk	£1.95	
Red, White or Rosé Wine	1/4 Bottle, 187ml <i>£</i> 5.95	
Moretti Beer	£4.95	
Bulmer's Cider	£5.50	
Prosecco	Glass £6.25	
	Bottle £36.50	



## SAVOURY SPECIALS

### SANDWICHES

WITH SALAD GARNISH

Roast Chicken and Pesto Mayonnaise Tuna Mayonnaise and Red Onion Cheese and Chutney BBQ Jackfruit and Rocket

## CHILDREN'S MEAL

Chicken, Tuna or Cheese Sandwich Hula Hoops Apple or Satsuma Fruit Yoghurt

£6.50

#### £6.95

### CRISPS

Cheese and Onion **£2.20** Salt and Vinegar **£2.20** Ready Salted **£2.20** 

## HANDMADE CAKES & BAKES

## SPONGE CAKES

Coffee and Walnut Victoria Sponge

### £5.10

SCONES

WITH CLOTTED CREAM AND JAM

Sultana Scone GF Fruit Scone

£5.50

## TRAY BAKES

Lemon Slice Bakewell Chocolate Drizzled Flapjack Vegan Jammy Slice GF Chocolate Brownie

### £3.80

Toasted Teacake

### £3.50

### Children's Ginger Rabbit Cake

£2.20

